
6622 KUREY DRIVE, APPLETON, WI, 54913
https://www.adashunjones.com

6622 KUREY Drive,
Appleton, WI,
54913

$679,900

Immaculate N App home! Quality craftsmanship & pride of ownership! Warm
& friendly. Inviting 2-stry great rm w/cozy corner FP. Gorgeous maple flrs in
kitch & DR. Beautiful 2-tone kitchen is a chef’s dream w/rich granite
countertops, large tiered island, apron sink & walk-in pantry. There’s also a
dedicated space for coffee station or dry...

Karen
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

•
Recreational,Residential

• Closed

• 3851 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio, Sprinkler System Lot Features: Sidewalk

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Cable
Available,Formal Dining,Gas,Hi-Speed Internet
Availbl,Kitchen Island,One,Pantry,Utility Room,Vaulted
Ceiling,Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in
Shower,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2851

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1000 Tax Amount: 8025

Inclusions: Stove, refrigerator, microwave,
dishwasher, beverage refrigerator, window tx unless
excluded. Please see full list of incl/excl

Exclusions: lower level refrigerator,
washer/dryer, wader rack in garage,
valance over kitchen sink. Please see
full list of incl/excl

Amenities
Waterfront available:
No

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13x13 Main

Bedroom 2 13x11 Upper

Bedroom 3 12x10 Upper

Bedroom 4 12x10 Upper

Family Room 24x12 Lower

Formal Dining Room 13x12 Main

Kitchen 14x12 Main

Living Or Great Room 17x17 Main

Dining Room 14x9 Main

Other Room 12x7 Main

Other Room 2 24x10 Upper

Other Room 3 38x13 Lower

Other Room 4 9x6 Main

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Transitional

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full,Full Sz
Windows Min 20x24

Exterior material: Patio,Sprinkler
System,Vinyl

Parking: Attached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Karen Cain Agent Email: kcain@coldwellhomes.com


